AGENDA

Committee

Date and Time

» County Hall
x { / ’ Cardiff
,/ CF10 4UW
(/ Tel: (029) 2087 2000
X ‘».
~A)

Neuadd y Sir

CARDIFF Caerdydd
I 5 CF10 4UW

‘RDYDD Ffon: (029) 2087 2000

CORPORATE PARENTING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

TUESDAY, 17 MARCH 2020, 2.00 PM

of Meeting
Venue COMMITTEE ROOM 4 - COUNTY HALL
Membership Councillor Merry (Chair)
Councillors Bowden, Hinchey, Hopkins, Jenkins, Lent, Lister and
Morgan.
Time
approx.
1 Apologies for Absence 2.00 pm
To receive apologies for absence.
2 Declarations of Interest
To be made at the start of the agenda item in question, in accordance
with the Members’ Code of Conduct.
3 Children's Commissioning Consortium Cymru (4Cs) Placements 2.00 pm
(Pages 3 - 8)
Report and Presentation — Karen Benjamin
4 Care Leavers Presentation 2.35 pm
Presentation — Finn Madell
5 Themes from Child Practice Reviews (Pages 9 - 16) 3.05 pm
Presentation Kate Bishop
6 Youth Offending Service Verbal Update 3.15 pm

Deborah Diriffield

This document is available in Welsh / Mae’r ddogfen hon ar gael yn Gymraeg



10

11

12

13

Personal Education Plans (Pages 17 - 18)

Presentation — Gill James

Children's Services Consultation Update (Pages 19 - 38)
Presentation — Jade Harrison & Marie Reid

Quarter 3 Performance and Complaints Reports (Pages 39 - 52)
Reports — Deborah Diriffield

Fostering Annual Report (Pages 53 - 80)

Report — Kate Hustler

Member Work Streams & Visits

Discussion Item

Urgent Items (if any)

Date of next meeting - 19 May 2020

Davina Fiore

Director Governance & Legal Services

Date: Wednesday, 11 March 2020

Contact: Mandy Farnham, 02920 872618, Mandy.Farnham@cardiff.gov.uk

This document is available in Welsh / Mae’r ddogfen hon ar gael yn Gymraeg

3.25 pm

3.35 pm

3.45 pm

4.05 pm

4.15 pm



