AGENDA

COMMITTEE CORPORATE PARENTING ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Date and Time of Meeting

4

TUESDAY, 17 MARCH 2020, 2.00 PM

Venue COMMITTEE ROOM 4 - COUNTY HALL

Membership Councillor Merry (Chair)

Councillors Bowden, Hinchey, Hopkins, Jenkins, Lent, Lister and

Morgan.

Time approx.

1 Apologies for Absence

2.00 pm

To receive apologies for absence.

2 Declarations of Interest

To be made at the start of the agenda item in question, in accordance with the Members' Code of Conduct.

3 Children's Commissioning Consortium Cymru (4Cs) Placements 2.00 pm (Pages 3 - 8)

Report and Presentation – Karen Benjamin

Presentation - Finn Madell

Care Leavers Presentation

5 Themes from Child Practice Reviews (Pages 9 - 16) 3.05 pm

Presentation Kate Bishop

6 Youth Offending Service Verbal Update

3.15 pm

2.35 pm

Deborah Driffield

7	Personal Education Plans (Pages 17 - 18)	3.25 pm
	Presentation – Gill James	
8	Children's Services Consultation Update (Pages 19 - 38)	3.35 pm
	Presentation – Jade Harrison & Marie Reid	
9	Quarter 3 Performance and Complaints Reports (Pages 39 - 52)	3.45 pm
	Reports – Deborah Driffield	
10	Fostering Annual Report (Pages 53 - 80)	4.05 pm
	Report – Kate Hustler	
11	Member Work Streams & Visits	4.15 pm
	Discussion Item	
12	Urgent Items (if any)	
13	Date of next meeting - 19 May 2020	

Davina Fiore Director Governance & Legal Services

Date: Wednesday, 11 March 2020

Contact: Mandy Farnham, 02920 872618, Mandy.Farnham@cardiff.gov.uk